



ROYAL 850G GELATIN STRAWB

Gtin: 05601089082748

Manufacturer's Item Number: 0111514

EU FIC Label Information

GTIN	05601089082748
Target Market	SPAIN
Product Variant en	22018067 [5]
Product Variant es	22018067 [5]
Validity Date	Nov/21/2014
Product Variant Effective Date	May/23/2016
Legal Product Name es	Preparado en polvo para hacer gelatina con sabor a fresa.
Ingredients es	INGREDIENTES: Azúcar, gelatina (11%), correctores de acidez (ácido fumárico, citrato trisódico), aromas, colorantes (E-120, E-100), antioxidante (ácido ascórbico). PUEDE CONTENER TRIGO, HUEVO Y LECHE.
Net Content Statement es	850 g. Peso neto: 850 g.
Storage/Usage Conditions es	Conservar en lugar fresco y seco.
Preparation Instructions en	es : PT- Instruções de preparação para 10 porções: 1. Dissolva 170 g de preparado em 500 ml (1/2 litro) de água a ferver. 2. Mexa até o pó dissolver completamente. 3. Adicione 500 ml (1/2 litro) de água fria e mexa. 4. Coloque o produto numa forma (ou formas) e deixe no frigorífico até solidificar. Instruções para desenformar: 5. Imediatamente antes de consumir retire o produto da forma, mergulhando a forma alguns segundos em água quente. 6. De seguida volte a forma e deixe cair cuidadosa
Country of Origin	
Contact Party Type	Consumer Support (GS1 Code)
Contact Name	Mondelez España Commercial, S.L.
Communication Address	C/Eucalipto, 25 - 28016 Madrid, España

Nutritional Info

UNPREPARED

Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% per Serving Size
----------	--------------------	--------------------

Per

Product Information

GTIN	05601089082748
Target Market	SPAIN
Information Provider Name	Mondelez EU B2B2C
Information Provider GLN	7622205000000
Product Description en	ROYAL GELATIN TROPICAL
Product Description es	ROYAL GELATINA TROPICAL
Product Short Description en	ROYAL 850G GELATIN STRAWB
Product Short Description es	ROYAL 850G GELATINA FRESA
Replaced GTIN	
Brand Name	ROYAL
SubBrand	
Functional Name	GELATIN
Our Item Number	0111514
Consumer Unit Size	850GRM
Gross Weight	0.933KGM
Product Type	EA
GPC Scheme	10000054
Packaging Type en	Jar
Depth	102MMT
Width	102MMT
Height	162MMT

Alergens and Diet

Description	Type Code	Level of Containment
Eggs	AE	MAY_CONTAIN
Milk	AM	MAY_CONTAIN
Gluten	AW	MAY_CONTAIN
Wheat	UW	MAY_CONTAIN

Hierarchies

This product is not part of a product hierarchy

IT: A puro titolo informativo il presente documento non sostituisce l'etichetta del prodotto alla quale si rimanda come unico documento con valore legale.

ES: Para su informacion, esta documento no reemplaza la etiqueta del producto. En caso de diferencia o contradicción considere como correcto el etiquetado del producto.

PT: Para sua informação, este documento não substitui o rótulo do produto e pedimos que considere o rótulo do produto em caso de qualquer contradição ou diferença.

EL: Για την ενημέρωσή σας, το έγγραφο αυτό δεν αντικαθιστά την ετικέτα του προϊόντος, και σας ζητάμε να θεωρήσετε την ετικέτα του προϊόντος ως μοναδικό έγγραφο με νομική αξία.

© 2018 Mondelez International, Inc.